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2083/U-19 (Girls) Tournament /01/NCA 20™ May 2022

To,
Hony Secretary
Andhra CA

SUB : CONDUCT OF U-19 (GIRLS) INTER NCA TOURNAMENT

Dear Sir,

With reference to NCA email dated 30™ Apr 2022 and your email dated 05" May
2022 on the subject. We are pleased to share that the BCCI has approved the conduct of
U-19 (Girls) Inter NCA Tournament from 10" June to 03" July 2022 inclusive of travel at

Vijayawada.
We greatly appreciate your willingness to support us for the conduct of this camp.

Attached herewith for your information are,

1. Guidelines to State Association for the conduct of the Tournament on behalf of
NCA.

2. Budget.

3. Schedule of the Tournament.

The Final list of Players, Coaches and other Support Staff shall be shared by my team
shortly.

You are requested to make the necessary arrangements based on the guidelines shared
above.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfu Iy,

VVS Laxman
Head Cricket, NCA
Enclosure : (As above)



Date

Venue - Mulapadu and Mangalgiri

Friday, June 10, 2022 Arrival
Saturday, June 11, 2022 Practice
Sunday, June 12, 2022 Practice
Monday, June 13, 2022 Practice
Tuesday, June 14,2022 |NCA A [vs [NcaB  [Ground1 [NcAC s [NcAD  [Ground2 [NCAE s [NCAF  |Ground 3
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Thursday, June 16, 2022 [NCA A [vs [NCAF  [Ground1 [NcAC  vs [NcAB  [Ground 2 [NCAE s [NCAD  |Ground 3
Friday, June 17, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Saturday, June 18,2022 |NCA A [vs [INcAC  [Ground1 [NCAD  [us [NCAF  [Ground2 [NCAE s [NCAB  |Ground 3
Sunday, June 19, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Monday, June 20, 2022 |NCA A lvs [NcAD  [Ground1 [NCAE  [vs INCAC  |Ground2 [NCAF  [vs [NCAB  |Ground 3
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 [NCA A [vs [NCAE  [Ground1 [NCAF  vs [NcAC  |Ground2 [NCAD  Jvs [NCAB  |Ground 3
Thursday, June 23, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Friday, June 24,2022 |NCAA |vs [ncaB  [Ground1 [NCAC  vs [NcAD  |Ground2 [NCAE  vs [NCAF  |Ground 3
Saturday, June 25, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Sunday, June 26, 2022 [NCA A |vs [NCAF  |Ground1 [NCAC  vs [ncaB  [Ground2 [NCAE s [NCAD  |Ground 3
Monday, June 27, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Tuesday, June 28,2022 [NCAA |vs [ncAc [ Ground1[ncaD  [us [NncaF  [Ground2 [NCAE s INcAB  |Ground 3
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Thursday, June 30,2022 [NCA A |vs [NCAD  [Ground 1 [NCAE  [vs [Ncac  [Ground2 [NCAF s INCAB  |Ground 3
Friday, July 1, 2022 REST/PRACTICE
Saturday, July 2, 2022 |NCA A [vs INCAE |Ground 1 |[NCAF [vs [ncac  [Ground2 [NCAD [vs [NcAB  |Ground 3

Sunday, July 3, 2022

All Teams Depart




